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Position
02
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TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

/ 1C101SCEB LED

ltemNo
10662
10718
10702
10496
15772
11212
11831
13988
14000
13793
13797
14688
34163
14724
14687
34164
34165
34155
34166

Description

Upper Glass With Frame

Lock With Keys

Lock Cover

Bottom Glass With Frame

Ice Scraper

Plastic Strip For Alu Frame
Compressor Grill

Thermostat Group

Thermostat K50B-S3564 Ranco
Thermometer Digital White
Thermometer, White

Wheels Without Brake 50 mm
LED Lighting

Wire Basket 190 mm

Wheels With Brake 50 mm
Dryer

Plastic Cover

Transformer LED 20W - 12V
Compressor(JIAXIPERA TB1114Y)
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